
 

 

Request for Quotations  

Norwegian Red Cross – Afghanistan Country Office is pleased to announce open tenders for 

the procurement of below works/Services: 

1.  Construction works - Set-up in ARCS Daikun, Nili City, new HSC.  

2. Construction works - Set-up in ARCS Paktika, new HSC. 

3. Printing of Registration books and HMIS forms for 74 ARCS health facilities and ARCS 28 Mobile 

Health Teams 

In reference to that, the Norwegian Red Cross requests all the eligible – Construction 

Companies for Set-up Construction Works, and Printing Press Companies for the Printing 

Services) who have relevant work experience, to participate in the procurement. 

All mentioned companies are invited to receive the condition letter, request for quotations, 

and other required documents directly from the Norwegian Red Cross office. 

Address: PD5, Qargha Road, ARCS Compound, 3rd Floor, Norwegian Red Cross Office 

Phone:  Akhter Mirzada: 0702033383, Abdullah Fahimi: 0702033392 (Official Time: Sunday to 

Thursday 08:00 to 03:30) 

 

Time Period: the respected bidders can submit their offers according to the procurement process and 

conditions set from the date of the tender announcement and submit back until 10:00 AM, Tuesday, 

30 August 2022 to the Norwegian Red Cross Office by hard copies accordingly. 

Note: Late submission of offers nor online will be considered. When referring to the office for the 

documents, kindly have your company’s license with yourself. 

 

Time of Offer Opening: The tender opening meeting will be held in accordance with the procurement 

policy on Sunday, 4 September 2022 at 10:00 AM, with the procurement committee of the 

organization and the contract winner will be announced and other bidders will be informed accordingly. 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 طلبی اواعلان د
 
 

 :دارد ضرورتر ذیل خریداری کار ساختمانی و خدمات چاپ قرادفتر صلیب سرخ ناروی مقیم کابل جهت 

 شهر نیلی –کار ساختمانی غرض فعال کردن کلینیک صحی در ولایت دایکندی  .１

 جانی خیل –کار ساختمانی غرض فعال کردن کلینیک صحی در ولایت پکتیکا  .２

 کتابهای راجستر صحی و کلینیک ها و فورمه های صحی –خدمات چاپ  .３

 -دوم سررراختمانی در مرررورد اول و)تنهرررا شررررکتهای  دفترررر صرررلیب سررررخ نررراروی ال تمرررامی داوطلبررران واجرررد شررررایط

، شررنامه ر    اشررتران نمررود  دعرروت مرری نمایررد تررا در پروسرره داوطلبرری  (ومسرر مطبعرره و خرردمات چرراپی در مررورد 

 بر دست آو ند. لاحظر و  و  ق ننخ دهی    بطو    یگهن  ز دفتن صلیب سنخ نه وی 

 
 ، سنک قنغر ، جمعیت هلال  حمن  فغهنی ،  مزل سوم دفتن صلیب سنخ نه وی ۵نهحیر  آدرس:

) وقهت  سمی که ی: یک شمبر  لی    0702033392عبدالله فهیمی:  0702033383  ختن  ینز ده: شماره تماس:

 ( to 03:30 08:00پمج شمبر 

آفررن هررهی خررویط     طررهبم شررن یط  مررد ط شررنامه ر و ابررم انز لعمرر   هیررر و  ررد  کهت د والبررهن  رتررنم  مدد: : 

 8{  رره ین  شررمبرسررر قبرر   ز رهررن  وز  ۱۰:۰۰ لرری سررهعت    بدسررت آو ده و  رره ین ن ررن  عررلان زاررو  سنبهررتر 

دفتررن صررلیب سررنخ نرره وی و قررل  ف رره  سرریلو، دفتن نکررزی سررنه  یهشررت ، کهبرر   فغهنهررتهن     ررر  { بررر1401 سررمبلر

   نمهیمد.

 

لطفه همگهم  ن جعر بن ی بدست آو دن  و  ق جو ز شنکت  آفنههی نهوقت  سیده و  نتننیتی قهب  پذینش نمی بهشد. نو :

  هن    به خود د شتر بهشید.
 

 {1401 سررمبلر 13{  رره ین  شررمبریررک  جلهررر آفررن ی ررهیی  طررهبم بررر پهلیهرری دفتررن بررر  وز  زمدداآ آ ددا ی:ددا  :

( صررلیب سررنخ نرره وی و سررنه  یهشررت و  د شررت کمیتررر ) که  مررد ن دفتررنضرر قبرر   ز رهررن{ د  ح 10:00سررهعت  

 ینفتر  ی ود و بر شنکت بننده و سهین شنکت هه  الاع د ده  ی ود.

 


